
4/9/2022Brick Memorial HS
Guard: SIG

Barnegat HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.620 
72 11

66 11

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

15.080 
78 11

74 11

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.400 
80 11

74 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.200 
85 11

77 11

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.600 
79 11

77 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.900
0.00

75.900
1
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4/9/2022Brick Memorial HS
Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

Pegasus Too (G) Washington Twp HS Egg Harbor Township HS Raritan HS Central Regional HS Pennsville Memorial HS Brick Memorial HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

17.590 
86 11

89 11

13.210 
68 33

65 33

15.140 
77 11

75 11

12.880 
67 44

63 55

14.320 
69 22

73 22

12.940 
66 55

64 44

15.730
78
79

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

17.000 
85 11

85 11

15.010 
77 22

74 33

16.540 
84 11

82 11

14.680 
76 33

72 44

14.930 
74 44

75 22

13.350 
70 55

65 55

16.810
86
83

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

17.670 
89 11

88 11

13.680 
71 33

67 44

16.610 
85 11

82 11

14.610 
75 22

72 22

13.740 
70 44

68 33

12.410 
64 55

61 55

16.270
82
81

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

17.730 
88 11

89 11

15.810 
81 33

78 33

17.340 
88 11

86 11

15.890 
84 22

77 44

15.720 
76 44

80 22

14.010 
72 55

69 55

17.140
87
85

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

17.140 
87 11

85 11

14.410 
74 22

71 33

16.210 
83 11

80 11

14.390 
70 44

73 22

13.530 
67 55

68 55

14.270 
72 33

71 33

15.810
81
78

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

87.130
0.00

87.130
1

72.120
0.00

72.120
4

81.840
0.00

81.840
1

72.450
0.00

72.450
2

72.240
0.00

72.240
3

66.980
0.00

66.980
5

81.760
0.00

81.760
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4/9/2022Brick Memorial HS
Guard: IAG Guard: SAG

Emanon Winter Star Brick Memorial HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

16.740 
85 11

83 11

15.020 
79 22

73 22

13.620
72
66

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

17.070 
86 11

85 11

16.140 
82 22

80 22

15.480
80
76

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

16.400 
82 22

82 22

16.600 
83 11

83 11

16.300
82
81

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.300 
82 11

81 11

16.000 
81 22

79 22

16.500
84
81

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.200 
77 22

75 22

15.900 
80 11

79 11

15.500
79
76

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

81.710
0.00

81.710
1

79.660
0.00

79.660
2

77.400
0.00

77.400
ExhibitionExhibition
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4/9/2022Brick Memorial HS
Stationary Percussion: SAS

Monsignor Farrell HS Arthur L. Johnson HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

33.900 
69 11

67 11

32.800 
65 22

66 22

ART-SERC
PROG
FUL

31.300 
65 22

61 22

37.100 
76 11

73 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

65.200
0.00

65.200
2

69.900
0.00

69.900
1

11stst

stst

stst

22ndnd

ndnd

ndnd

22ndnd

ndnd

ndnd

11stst

stst

stst

nd st



4/9/2022Brick Memorial HS
Marching Percussion: SRP

Raritan HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

14.600 
75.0 11

71.0 11

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

28.600 
74.0 11

70.0 11

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

31.800 
78.0 11

81.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.000
7.95

67.050
1
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4/9/2022Brick Memorial HS
Marching Percussion: SAP

Egg Harbor Township HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

15.800 
81.0 11

77.0 11

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

17.300 
87.0 11

86.0 11

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

24.600 
84.0 11

81.0 11

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

24.750 
82.0 11

83.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

82.450
3.70

78.750
1
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